
1 窪  田  明  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 5 14.32 4.73 9.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.03 0.87-2 0 0

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.08 0.92-3 -2 0

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.18 0.42-5 -3 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-3 1 0

6 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-3 1 0

5.20 4.73

Skating Skills 1.80 1.581.25 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.25 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.001.50 2.00 2.50

9.59

2 山  下  早  智

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 4 13.02 5.81 8.41 1.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -2 -1

2 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.10 1.00-3 -1 -1

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.06-1 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 -1 0

5 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.02 0.88-1 0 0

6 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

6.23 5.81

Skating Skills 1.80 1.831.50 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.421.00 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.421.00 1.50 1.75

8.41

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -0.20 (1)

レイクカップ２０２１フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2021.60.3160.990

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級成年女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/05/04 20:27 Page 1



3 山  田  千  鶴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 2 12.58 3.58 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 -2 -1

2 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.17 0.73-4 -3 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3.90 3.58

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.25 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.50 2.00 1.75

9.00

4 倉  橋  美裕紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこFSC 1 12.38 4.59 7.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.87-1 -1 0

2 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -3 -3

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0

6 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 0

4.88 4.59

Skating Skills 1.80 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.331.25 1.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.581.50 1.25 2.00

7.79
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